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5

1000

PPC

100120 NESTABLE OD
1000x1200x140 (h)mm

80-20

HDPE

1000x1200x140 (h)mm  5.675 gr PPC / 6.130 gr HDPE

3 Runners

NESTABLE OD

NESTABLE OD 3R

40'HC

1.104 pcs

500 pcs

1.400 pcs

648 pcs

176 mm / +36 mm

1000x1200x144 (h)mm 288 mm

1.800 kg 600 kg

931 1069

1000 1200

 8.165 gr PPC / 8.770 gr HDPE

X

150 kg

Pallet Details
WeightDimensionsPallet Type

Pallet Type Truck

Overlap Height

DynamicStaticPallet Type Racking

Pallet Capacities

Branding Solutions
Digital Printing Laser Printing Screen Printing Hot Stamping Cliche Labeling RFID

Loading Information

NESTABLE OD

NESTABLE OD 3R

NESTABLE OD

NESTABLE OD 3R
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